ghipsmall

Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.

With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM, Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,
and automotives areas.

We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service
and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!

Contact us

Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832
Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com
Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China

iy [0



PART FIRST USED ON
NUMBER REV USED TERMINATOR FEED TYPE DESCRIPTION
1528470 — 1 D —|  LEADMAKER MECH POST FEED CUTS CARRIER
1528470 —2 D — BENCH MECH PRE FEED CUTS CARRIER
o 1528470 -6 D —|  LEADMAKER MECH POST FEED CONTINUOUS CARRIER
% 7—1528470 —1 D —|  LEADMAKER MECH POST FEED —1 AND SPARE PARTS
e Y| /—15284/0-2 D — BENCH MECH PRE FEED —2 AND SPARE PARTS — 1 1 1 1 1 1 1490525 — 1 DEPRESSOR, WIRE 73
= | 7—-1528470 -6 D — LEADMAKER MECH POST FEED —6 AND SPARE PARTS _ 1 1 1 1 1 1 1528470 PRINT, APPLICATOR LOG SHEET 79
R /—=15284/0 -7/ A — — — SPARE PARTS KIT — 1 1 1 1 1 1 1338705—3 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 7
z — | 3 3 3 3 3 3 1-23147-4 SPRING, DEPRESSOR 70
= — | 1 1 1 1 1 1490524 -2 SPACER, DEPRESSOR 69
O 68
a — 1 1 1 1 1 461264—5 PLATE, IDENTIFICATION 67
= - | 2 2 2 2 2 2 210172 SCR,DRIVE(#2x.19)ID PLATE 66
— — | 1 1 1 1 1 14243501 HOLDER, PIN, WIRED 65
< 64
% — | 1 1 1 1 1 1 3-18031-0 SCR,SKT SET(M6X6)RAM 63
Ol CRIMP DATA AMP TERMINAL  AMP CRIMP SPECS 62
| TERMINAL NAME: 2.3 SERIES UNSEALED TAB CONTACT - f f f f f f 58;28225 SCR’SW’(SEWW)W@DRAG g;
% — - SCR,BHC(M4X10)ANVIL
0 CRIMP SIZE TYPE RANGE — | 1 1 1 1 1 5-18022-2 SCR,HEX(M4XB)FEED FINGER 59
= | WIRE 2.35 [.093 IN] F 0.79mm? —1.96mm? 5 58
% INSUL | 2.85 [.112 IN] 0/V 1.50—2.70 [.059—.106 IN]V o/
o | WIRE STRIP LENGTH —| | APPL INSTRUCTION m i I I O O B 15386851 PAWL, FEED 22
£ [ 4507550 [77-.217 INJS___F=  [408-8522 & 408-5490 N — | 4 4 4 4 4 4 18024—-8 SCR,BHC(M4x12)SHEAR HOLDER 54
TERMINAL — — FEED 4\ — | 2 2 2 2 2 2 1-18023—4 SCR,SHC(M4x20)TERM HLD DWN 53
APPL SPEC 114—5324@ — 11.00 [.433 IN] — 1 1 1 1 1 1 180301 NUT,HEX(M3)HOLD DOWN 52
— | 1 1 1 1 1 811242-5 BUMPER, HOLDDOWN 51
TERMINALS APPLIED — | 1 1 1 1 1 6907532 SPACER, TONKER 50
— | 1 1 1 1 1 180243 SCR,BHC(M3X10)CAM 49
1612891—-2 — — — — — — 1 — — 1 — 13586/5—1 CAM, PRE FEED 30 & 40 mm ST 48
— | —~ 1 1 — | 1338676—1 CAM, POST FEED 30 & 40 mm ST 47
_ _ _ _ _ — | 1 1 1 1 1 1 13209993 APPLICATOR BASIC SUBASSY 46
- - - - - — | 1 1 1 1 1 69019711 PLUG, NYLON 45
- - - - - — | 1 1 1 1 1 13386601 RAM 44
- - - - - A 43
_ — — — — 42
_ _ — _ - — | 1 1 1 1 1 992285-2 SCR,SHC(M8X25)RAM,LOW HD 41
e 40
_ _ _ _ _ — 1 1 1 1 1 1 690125—1 SHIM SUBASSY 39
évllgg :gj CRJﬁMP A ?‘\:?-:‘: | EEEFTT'NG @ @ - 1 1 1 1 1 1 gggf{?;; SEECAE[?JUSFTNHEEAADDJSUUSBTASSY ?i
mm? AWG —— L - T
5\ 2.00mm? 1.70 40.05 [.067 £002 IN] B 7 E @ ?2
5 1.25mm? 1.48 +0.05 [.058 *002 IN] D 2 — | 1 1 1 1 1 13209341 SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
5 0.85mm? 1.34 40.05 [.053 *002 IN] E 2 - 2 2 2 2 2 2 1—-18024—-0 SCR,BHC(M4X20)STRIP GUIDE 33
AN O.75fmm? 130 40.05 [.051 002 IN] c 6 @ — | 1 1 1 1 1 180272 WASHER, FLAT(M4) 32
— T T T T T T 1-180235—-2 SCR,SKT CAP(M4X12)MOUNT BLOCK 35
_ _ _ — 1 1 1 1 1 1 13209081 SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
- - - — | 1 1 1 1 1 16330731 STRIP GUIDE PLATE ASSY 29
_ _ _ — | 1 1 1 1 1 1-455888-0 SPACER, FRONT SHEAR DEP 28
B B B — | 2 2 2 2 2 2 1-22284-0 SPRING, DRAG 27
— | 1 1 1 1 1 3568351 LEVER, DRAG RELEASE 26
_ _ _ — 1 1 1 1 1 1 2407921 DRAG, TERMINAL 25
~ — - — | 1 1 1 1 1 13209281 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 24
_ _ - — | 1 1 1 1 1 980371—4 SCR,SHC SHLD 23
— — — — | — 1 1 — 1 6904722 STRIPPER 22
- - - — | 1 1 1 1 1 1 1-18023—1 SCR,SHC(M4X10)STRIPPER 21
- | 4 o o : : o 18025-2 WASHER,LOCK(M4)STRIPPER 20
- - - A — | =] 1 e — 6904721 STRIPPER 19
— — — <> 18
SET UP GAGE LAYOUT i 1\ — | — — | — — 13586842 HOLDER, SHEAR, FRONT (NO—CUT) 17
4586373 11528468 16
‘ 15
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS. = E
i _ M 2. GREASE RAM, CAM, CAM FOLLOWER AND FEED ROD LIGHTLY. ‘ _ 1 1 1 1 1 1 3_29980—3 SPRING, SHEAR 12
= 3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION \P/’ _— — | 1 1 1 1 1 356885—5 STOP. SHEAR =
§;§ SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. | . N 1 — | 7 1 1-1320921-0 |HOLDER, SHEAR, FRONT (CUT) 10
8§§ A CUT TO LENGTH AT ASSY. = A A — |1 ! | 1 1 | 462006-6 SHEAR, FLOAT (FRONT) 9
5325 A 1 2 2 2 1 1 1 6—1333225-6 ANVIL 8
@;g; /A REFER TO APPLICATION SPEC. FOR SPECIFIC WIRE DETAILS. @ G — | 1 1 1 1 1 1 2-240641-9 SPACER, DEPRESSOR (REAR) 7
MFF%( 6
£28% | S A O I O O O 24558890 DEPRESSOR, SHEAR (FRONT) 5
0S50 ‘W G — | 1 1 1 1 1 238011-9 SPACER, BLOCK CRIMPER 4
x-dg - © 1 1 2 Y Y 1 1 1 1596587 —4 CRIMPER, INSULATION 3
L8R 2
SoBE N T2 2211711717 14636962 CRIMPER, WIRE w
%ggg VIEW B ROTATED 1807 * WAR N | N G REF REF —771=76|—/2|—71 —6 | =2 | —1 PART NO DESCRIPTION ‘TNEOM
45| POST FEED 40 mm STROKE | POST FEED 30 mm STROKE|PRE FEED 30 mm STROKE | PRE FEED 40 mm STROKE . PARTS LIST
é § é % O N |NSTALLAT| ON ’ S ET Wl R E | Ii ’_% e DWN 25N0OV0O4 MATERIAL HEAT TREAT
£25g0o DISC TO LARGEST WIRE SIZE L.LOFTHOUSE - -
83F¢ SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS - - -
SEL BELOW MIN REQUIRED CRIMP — ] e =z Tyco Electronics Corporation
5% 2 HEIGHT SETTING WILL CAUSE 0Pl x- om | Meetronlcs orisbura, P 171053606
=5EC DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. — = 194£.020 — @ = 2rc i o
O 9 - FINE ADJ SIDE FD HD-I APPL
zZPur ITEM 34 LOCATION SHORT FPOSITION D |ECR-10-008734 4-2010 | MY | GB [omEsz = = -
g%%é 66 GUIDE OFF WIRE BARREL| #] ur REVISION RECORD DATE DWN | APVD [SURFACE TEXTURE 7/7 SCALi S‘ZAW JRAING 1O 1528470 SHEE{ OF 1 REVD
\ e /e 5 | , | 6 5 A 3 | CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUGTION DRAWING

22APR2010 12:34pm



	Contact us

